
Period 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Time/

Class

9.00-

9.45AM

9.45-

10.30AM

10.30-

11.15AM

11.15-

12.00PM 12.00-12.45PM

12.45-

1.30PM

1.30-

2.15PM

2.15-

3.00PM

B.sc  I 

Sem  

II

_ _

Chemistry

(1-6) Kirti 

sharma
_ _

Chemistry

(1-3) Kirti 

sharma

B.sc  II 

Sem  

IV

_ _ _ _
Chemistry

(1-3) SK      

(4-6) KS
B.sc  

III 

Sem  

VI

Chemistry

(1-6) 

Suman 

kumari

_ _ _ _ _

  Chemistry Practical         

Monday-Tuesday                                      

Friday-Saturday                  

Dr.Suman kumari

  Chemistry Practical         

Monday-Tuesday (KS)                                     

Friday-Saturday SK)                 

  Chemistry Practical         

Wednesday-Thursday                                      

Friday-Saturday                               

Kirti sharma

Department of Chemistry  (2023-2024)



9

3.00-

3.45PM

  Chemistry Practical         

Monday-Tuesday                                      

Friday-Saturday                  

Dr.Suman kumari

  Chemistry Practical         

Monday-Tuesday (KS)                                     

Friday-Saturday SK)                 

  Chemistry Practical         

Wednesday-Thursday                                      

Friday-Saturday                               

Kirti sharma

Department of Chemistry  (2023-2024)


